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Country Lot in the Heart of Downtown Enjoy your morning coffee from the inviting 500 sq ft sundeck as you listen to the sounds of birds and
watch a curious deer wander by. This 3+ 2 bdrm, 4 bath bungalow offers over 1.5 acres and 330 feet of ravine. Recently updated with new windows,
porcelain tile & gleaming hardwood throughout the main level, this home features separate Living & Dining Rooms & renovated eat-in Kitchen with
granite counters, spacious pantry & stainless steel appliances. Cozy Family Room centers on gorgeous stone fireplace. Master with his/hers closets, 4
piece ensuite & walkout to Solarium. Picturesque & private yet within walking distance fo Historic Downtown, G0 Transit, parks & schools.
§749,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2363726

HeyRay.ca

...we keep the offers coming!

Easy 1o Love! Falling in love is not only wonderful, it will be instantaneous when you step info this charming 3+ 1 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow
located on a 115" x 228" lot. Sun-drenched main level features a free-flowing floor plan - combined Living/Dining Room with large windows and
toe-foasting fireplace with stone hearth. The spacious eat-in Kitchen offers great work and storage space and breakfust area with walkout to huge
deck overlooking the orchard-sized backyard - enjoy all the sounds and sights of nature from your own backyard! The finished lower level is perfect for
entertaining with Rec Room, full Kitchen and wet bar. The handy-man or hobbyist of the family will love the detached workshop with hydro.

$559,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2365500
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b é 8 Baylor Cres, Georgelown
Snlish! Splash! Vacation at home in your very own sparkling salt-water pool! Located on a free-lined street with well-kept homes and lawns, this 4
level back-split offers the perfect space for the entire family! Hardwood floors and tons of natural light in the combined Living Room & Dining Room.
The Kitchen features built-in appliances and granite countertops. Updated 5 piece bath is shared by 3 good-sized bedrooms - all with hardwood
floors and great closet space. Lower level with 4th bedroom, 2 piece bath & cozy Family Room with above-grade windows, fireplace & walkout to

patio area & private, pleasantly shaded backyard. Full finished basement with Laundry/Kitchenette area - perfect for all your family’s hobbies!
$539,900.00 Georgefown MLS# W2364267
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Breathtaking Ravine is the setting for this updated 4 level back-split - nestled amongst mature landscaping & perennial gardens. This 3 bdrm, 2
bath home offers updated eat-in Kitchen with a generous amount of storage space. Living/Dining Room combo is perfect for family gatherings. All 3
bdrms have hardwood floors, ample storage space and share the main 4 piece bath. Many hours will be enjoyed in the professionally designed family
den with gas F/P, B/l wall unit & W/0 to patio overlooking ravine. The finished basement makes the perfect teenager’s retreat. Tucked away on a
quiet crescent - your very own peaceful paradise with all the sounds & beauty of nature rightin your backyard - no need for a cottage!

$538,000.00 Georgefown MLS#W2346552
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Overlooking Park This gorgeous 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home overlooks a park with pond and nature trails. The open concept 2,700 sq ft plan
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features upgraded Kitchen overlooking Breakfust Area with walkout to large deck. The cozy Family Room has gorgeous hardwood floors and
toe-toasting gas fireplace. Formal Living/Dining Room combo is perfect for family gatherings. Upstairs, the Master Bedroom has o walk-in closet
and 4 piece ensuite. The other 3 bedrooms are all large with ample storage and share the main 4 piece bath. The basement is unfinished with walk-

$565,900.00

up and over-sized windows - bring your ideas! Great location for commuters - just minutes to major highways.
Georgetown

MLS# W2356929
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75 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 3Z8
420 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus ON N1M 1P3

0ld World Opulence Is combined with every modern convenience in
this 4,500 sq ft home. Located on a gorgeous 45 acre lot. Featuring
24" imported marble, gleaming hardwood, high baseboards, pot
lights, 2-sided gas fireplaces, indoor hot tub & sauna, and so much
more! Luxuryis an understatement!

$2,250,000.00 Georgetown MLS#NEW
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Morning Coffee on the patio overlooking the Y: acre and gardens of
this exceptional 4 bedroom, 2 bath home - located just minutes from
Georgetown. Bright sunlit rooms, renovated Kitchen, finished basement
with walkout. Amazing stonework, gardens and landscaping in the
backyard - your own private oasis!

$624,900.00 Georgefown
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*MLS data January 1, 2010 -
Dec 31, 2010, based on units sold




